
Belmont Elementary Shannon
Ouellette

souelette@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6362

Cannonsburg Elementary Matt Zokoe mzokoe@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6344

Crestwood Elementary Kyle Avink kavink@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6346

Lakes Elementary Mindy McGinn mmcginn@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6340

Meadow Ridge Elementary Blake Bowman bbowman@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6342

Parkside Elementary Larry Watters ldwatters@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6360

Roguewood Elementary Teya Cotter tcotter@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6374

Valley View Elementary Jeremy Karel jkarel@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6366

East Rockford Middle School Adam Burkholder aburkholder@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6140

North Rockford Middle
School

Lissa
Weidenfeller

lweidenfeller@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6300

Rockford Freshman Center
Rockford Virtual

Kelly Amshey kamshey@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6348

Rockford High School Tom Hosford thosford@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6030

River Valley Academy Jenny Thompson jthompson@rockfordschools.org 616-863-6031


